
Date Location Time
Sunday, March 10 Raleigh 11:30- 11:45

Little Creek 12:45- 12:55
Fayetteville 2:30 - 2:45

Wednesday, March 13 Moncks Corner 11:30- 11:40
Summerville 12:45- 1:00
Charleston 1:45-2:00
Beaufort 3:30 - 3:45

Thursday, March 14 Mt Pisgah 11:45- 11:55
Waynesville 12:45- 12:50
Franklin 2:00- 2:10

Sunday, March 17 Hendersonville 11:30 - 11:45
Fletcher Noon - 12:15
Asheville Foster 12:45-12:55
Morganton 2:15- 2:30
Hickory 3:30- 3:40

Wednesday, March 20 Rocky Mount Noon -12:10
Wilson 12:40- 12:50
Greenville North 1:45- 2:00
New Bern 3:15- 3:25
Jacksonville 4:30 - 4:40

Sunday, March 24 Florence 11:00 - 11:10
Myrtle Beach 1:30- 1:45

Wednesday, March 27 Pittsboro Noon -12:10
Durham 12:55- 1:05
Tri-City Academy 3:00- 3:15

Sunday, March 31 Spartanburg 11:00-11:15
Greenville South 12:30 - 12:45

Sunday, April 7 Whiteville 11:00 -11:10
Wilmington 1:00- 1:15

Tuesday, April 9 Sumter 11:00 - 11:10
Columbia 12:30 - 12:45
Blythewood 2:00- 2:10
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